
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX 
200 Dunn Ave. – Washington, PA  15301 

724-222-2522 – FAX  724-222-2550 

www.brownsonhouse.org - vcnsportsplex@gmail.com 
 

U10 Girls 
Fall 2023 Schedule 

 

1. Bethel Park Hawks   5. PT White 

2. Canon Mac     6. CH # 1   

3. Peters Twp. Black         7. CH # 2  

4. Wolfpack SC     8. Boland U9 
    

Week 1  Week 2    Week 3      Week 4   Week 5 

        Fri. Nov. 10        

        8:00 PM  3 x 2 
  

Sat. Oct. 28  Sat. Nov. 4    Sat. Nov. 11       Sat. Nov. 18         Sat. Nov. 25 

2:10 PM   4 x 5 11:30 AM   2 x 1   11:20 AM  6 x 8      10:10 AM 2 x 5        7:30 AM 2 x 7 
                    10:50 AM 1 x 6 

  

   Sun. Nov. 5    Sun. Nov. 12      Sun. Nov. 19         Sun. Nov. 26 

   1:30 PM   5 x 7   11:00 AM  1 x 5      11:50 AM  1 x 3       9:10 AM 3 x 8

   4:00 PM   4 x 3   3:10 PM     4 x 7      12:40 PM   4 x 6       10:00 AM 5 x 4 

              1:30 PM     8 x 7 
         

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 6   Week 7   Week 8   Week 9 

            Fri. Dec. 22  

            5:30 PM 8 x 6 

  

Sat. Dec. 2   Sat. Dec. 9   Sat. Dec. 16   Sat. Dec. 23  
  

8:20 AM  3 x 6  7:30 AM  2 x 6  7:30 AM  6 x 7  2:40 PM 1 x 2  

9:10 AM  1 x 7  10:50 AM  1 x 8  10:50 AM  2 x 5  4:20 PM 3 x 7  

          

Sun. Dec. 3   Sun. Dec. 10  Sun. Dec. 17   

9:10 AM   2 x 4  1:20 PM    4 x 8  9:10 AM  1 x 8             

11:40 AM  5 x 8  2:10 PM    7 x 3  10:00 AM  3 x 4   

     

           
               * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Home team listed first    No outside food permitted 

http://www.brownsonhouse.org/
mailto:vcnsportsplex@yahoo.com

